Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arrangor:

Kontaktperson:

Telefon:
Epost:
Utendgrs:

Resultatliste:

J-17
J-18/19
KS
G-13
G-14

G-18/19

MV 80-84
J-9

J16

J-17

KS

G-13

G-13
G-14
G-17
G18/19
J-9
J-16
J-17

J17

1

1

1

1

1

1
2

1

1

1

1

1

1
2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Loggane Open
Ryeg

09.06.2014

IL Brodd
Jgrund Ardal

41631280
jorund.ardal@sfj.no

J

Slegge 4,0kg
Slegge 4,0kg
Slegge 4,0kg
Slegge 3,0kg
Slegge 4,0kg

Slegge 6,0kg

Slegge 3,0kg
Diskos 0,6 kg
Diskos 1,0kg
Diskos 1,0kg
Diskos 1,0kg

Diskos 750g

Diskos 1,0kg
Diskos 1,0kg
Diskos 1,5kg
Diskos 1,75 kg
Kule 2,0 kg
Kule 3,0kg
Kule 3,0kg

Kule 4,0kg

Beatrice Llano
Helene Ingvaldsen
Trude Raad

Arne Osnes Devik
Hakon Hjelle Roset

Hans Sande
Joachim Heier

Jargen M. Holme
Nikoline Thunem
Kristina Thunem
Beatrice Llano
Trude Raad

Frithjof Silden
Arne Osnes Devik

Arne Osnes Devik
Hakon Hjelle Roset
Thomas Mardal
Joachim Heier
Nikoline Thunem
Kristina Thunem
Beatrice Llano

Beatrice Llano

1997 Laksevag T&IL
1996 IL Norna Salhus
1990 Gloppen FIL
2001 IL Brodd

2000 Sandane T&IL

1996 IL Brodd
1996 Laksevag T&IL

1931 Gloppen FIL
2005 Fiska IL

1998 Fiska IL

1997 Laksevag T&IL
1990 Gloppen FIL

2001 Almenning IL
2001 IL Brodd

2001 IL Brodd
2000 Sandane T&IL
1997 Sandane T&IL
1996 Laksevag T&IL
2005 Fiska IL
1998 Fiska IL
1997 Laksevag T&IL

1997 Laksevag T&IL

56,97
53,73
61,42
42,61
37,94

58,82
53,72

28,72
12,66
29,80
33,84
48,62

38,06
32,69

28,36
29,48
49,37
24,01

5,35
11,09
13,32

10,79


mailto:jorund.ardal@sfj.no

J18/19 Kule 4,0kg

1

G-13 Kule 3,0kg
1
2

G18/19 Kule 6,0 kg
1

MV 80-84 Kule 3,0kg
1

Helene Ingvaldsen

Frithjof Silden
Arne Osnes Devik

Joachim Heier

Jargen M. Holme

1996 IL Norna Salhus

2001 Almenning IL
2001 IL Brodd

1996 Laksevag T&IL

1931 Gloppen FIL

11,82

12,28
9,50

8,66

8,66



